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. A4 Dr.(Mrs.) Bilquees Bano

Department of Biochemistry, AMU, Aligarh!

E-mail: basiddiqui@hotmail.com

&2.Prof.Naima Khatoon
Principal of Women’s college

E-mail: principal. we@amu.ac.in, principalwc.amu@gmail.com

3 Prof. Qudsia Tahseen \ < @ B

Department of Zoology, AMU, Aligarh

E-mail: qtahseen@gmail.com, tqudsia@hotmail.com

%.Prof.(l\/]rs.) Shahjahan Bano— -.
Department of Anaesthesiology, INMC, AMU, Aligarh
E-mail: sbano@rediffmail.com
— 3~ Prof. (Mrs.) Shagufta Alcem

Department of Amraz-e-JildWaZohrawia, Tibiya College, AMU

E-mail; = aleem786@yahoo.com
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List of 20 eminent women researchers

_ 1. Prol.(Mrs.) Imrana Nasecm
Department of Biochemistry, AMU, Aligarh
——=2 Prof.(Mrs.)I"arukh Arjmand %

Department of Chemistry, AMU, Aligarh
E-mail: farukh arjmand@yahoo.co.in
—3.Prof.(Mrs.) Zeba N. Siddiqui S—
Department of Chemistry, AMU, Aligarh
E-mail: siddiqui_zeba@yahoo.co.in
_#4. Prof. (Ms.)Mehtab Parveen .}é—
Department of chemistry, AMU, Aligarh
E-mail: mparveen.ch@amu.ac.in, mehtab.organic2009@gmail.com
—5 Prof.(Mrs.) Subuhi Khan M—
Department of Mathematics, AMU, Aligarh
E-mail: subuhi2006@gmail.com
—_6.Prof.(Mrs.)Asma Ali &
Department of mathematics, AMU, Aligarh

E-mail: asma_ali2@rediffmail.com

—7. Prof. Suba Beg



Department of Chemistry, Women’s College

E-mail: saba beg@hotmail.com
—38.Prof.QudsiaTahseen

Department of Chemistry of Zoology, AMU, Aligarh

E-mail: qtahscen@gmail.com, tqudsia@hotmail.com

—9 Prof.MahlagaChoudhary__
Department of Ghem%is-ﬁ;y—%, AMU, Aligarh
E-mail: mahlagachoudhary@gmail.com
—10.Prof FarzanaAlim
Department of Home Scicnce, AMU, Aligarh
E-mail:abdulalim_dr@redi{fmail.com
—11. Dr.(Mrs.)TasneemKauser Qureshi
Department ofArabic, AMU, Aligarh
E-mail: tasncemkauseramu@gmail.com
__12.Prof.(Mrs.)Saeeda Naqvi
Department of Chemistry, Women’s College
E-mail: saccdaznaqvi@gmail.com
~—13.Prof.(Mrs.)Roomana N. Siddiqui

Department of psychology AMU, Aligarh



LY

. Mrs. Avme Q‘\ZK‘P\

E-mail: roomanal 7@gmail.com 3 =
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—14.Prof.Samina Khan
Department of English, AMU, Aligarh 3 %mm
E-mail:khansamsamina@yahoo.co.in
~-15.Prof.ShchlaGhauri
Department ofEnglish, AMU, Aligarh
E-mail:kukuniazi@yahoo.com
_16. Prof. (Mrs.) Seema Hakeem
INMC AMUI, Aligarh
E-mail:drsccmahakim@rediffmail.com
—_ 17. Prof.(Mrs.)Tamkin Khan #a85and
JINMC, AMU, Aligarh
E-mail:rabbanimuin@yahoo.co.uk
~—18. Dr.(Ms.) IFarhaFirdous
Department of Chemistry, Women’s College, Aligarh
_,J9.Dr./\abgccnaNaeerr? / @ X 7

Department of Biochemistry, AMU, Aligarh

E-mail: aabgcenanaim@rediffmail.com



List of other new women researchers

—~1.Dr.Farha Khan @

Department of Biochemistry, AMU, Aligarh

E-mail:far mmr2004@yahoo.com
—2.Dr. Ayesha Farooq
Department of Business Studies, AMU, Aligarh
E-mail:ayesha farooq@yahoo.com
__3.Dr.Sheebajilani e

Department of Chemical Engineering, AMU, Aligarh

E-mail:sheeba jilani@yahoo.co.in
_4.Dr.Ayesha Qamar

Department of Zoology, AMU, Aligarh

E-mail:ayesha.zoology@gmail.com

—5.Dr.(Mrs.)SaltanatParveen ~ i @

Department of Zoology, AMU, Aligarh



— 1. Dr.Hameeda Tariq
Pediatric ,HafeezManzil , Aligarh
_-2. Prof. Anwar Jahan Zuberi
Professor of education & ex- Vice — Chancellar of Calicut University

E-mail: anwarzuberi@hotmail.com

3. Zakira Siddiqui

Ex- Principal of Women'’s College

4. Dr.Anjul Singh

Department ofChemistry ,D.S.College , Aligarh

5. Prof.(Mrs.) Naghma Irfan

Principal of senior secondry school (girls) , AMU ,Aligarh

E-mail: ifannaghma5@gmail.com
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E-mail:saltanatparveen@yahoo.co.in
——6.Dr.Rakhshanda R. Fazli
Department of West Asian Studies, AMU, Aligarh
E-mail:rffazli@gmail.com
+—+.Dr.Ayesha
.Department of Business Administration, AMU, Aligarh
E-mail:ayesha farooq@yahoo.com
—8.Dr.Anamika El—lgti b @
Department of Chemistry, AMU, Aligarh
E-mail:anamikaguptaamu@gmail.com
9. Dr.ArifaShaheen
Department of Chemistry, AMU, Aligarh

E-mail:chemarifa@gmail.com, ashaheen.ch@amu.ac.in
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